The Daily Racing Tips Proofing for December 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 15:45 Bambino Fever 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -148.4
Punchestown
Single 31st 13:35 Sainte Lucie 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -160.9
Punchestown
Single 31st 12:35 High Class 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -165.9
Punchestown |Hero
Single 31st 12:30 Uttoxeter|Seatoit 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -160.9
Single 30th 14:35 Haydock |ltstonitejosephi 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -155.9
ne
Single 30th 13:30 Haydock |Classic 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -170.9
Maestro
Single 29th 13:02 Jordans Cross 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -165.9
Doncaster
Single 29th 11:52 Belfrina 2.26 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -160.9
Doncaster
Single 28th 14:35 Galopin Des 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -155.9
Leopardstown |Champs
Single 28th 12:37 Newbury |JAkimos 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -160.45
Single 27th 14:15 Cruden 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -155.45
\Wetherby
Single 27th 13:00 Campaign Trail 1.77 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -150.45
\Wetherby
Single 26th 15:25 Aintree  |Dalston Lad 2.57 5.00 Win 1 7.85 -145.45
Single 26th 13:05 Aintree |Potters Charm 2.88 5.00 Win 1 9.40 -153.3
Single 22nd 14:43 Sabbathical 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -162.7
Fakenham
Single 22nd 14:13 Jony Max 4.33 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -157.7
Fakenham
Single 22nd 13:43 Miss Cynthia 2.37 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -152.7
Fakenham
Single 22nd 11:30 Lingfield |Ephyra 41.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -147.7
Single 21st 15:23 Hereford |Secret Sniper 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -142.7
Single 21st 13:50 Ascot James Du 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -137.7
Berlais
Single 20th 17:30 Left Over Love 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -132.7
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 15:40 Ascot Moneygarrow 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -127.7
Single 20th 15:05 Ascot Johnnywho 2.62 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -122.7
Single 20th 13:20 Ascot Jasmin 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -117.7
Bellevue
Single 19th 14:42 Ffos Las |Saint Palais 5.60 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -112.7
Single 19th 12:10 Exeter |Don't Wind Me 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -107.7
Up
Single 19th 12:00 Sands Of 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -102.7
Southwell Havana
Single 19th 11:30 Midnight City 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -97.7
Southwell
Single 18th 16:40 Kempton |Aegean Prince 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -92.7
Single 18th 15:35 Newbury |Arfursgal 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -97.25
Single 18th 13:50 Newbury |Buckna 3.31 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -92.25
Single 18th 12:05 Newbury |Liam Swagger 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -87.25
Forecast 17th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -82.25
14:00 Catterick |Serious Chat 4.50 2
14:00 Catterick |Wise Eagle 1.25 1
Single 17th 17:00 Longhaired 2.80 5.00 Win 1 9.00 -77.25
Newcastle General
Single 17th 13:45 \Vaguely Royal 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -86.25
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\Wincanton
Single 17th 13:00 Catterick |Continuance 6.50 5.00 Loss RO -5.00 -81.25
Single 16th 14:22 Crazierthandai 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -76.25
Southwell sy
Single 16th 13:52 Bond Broker 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -71.25
Southwell
Single 16th 13:30 Naas Karbau 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -76.25
Single 16th 12:52 North Of 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -71.25
Southwell Richmond
Single 15th 15:25 Navan |Kalypso'chanc 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -66.25
e
Single 15th 15:15 Carlisle |Crying 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -72.5
Lightning
Single 15th 13:20 Windsor |La Pinsonniere 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -67.5
Single 15th 11:55 Carlisle |Throatlash 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -62.5
Single 14th 11:30 Majborough 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -57.5
Fairyhouse
Single 14th 12:30 Slurricane 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -62.5
Fairyhouse
Single 14th 15:00 Skyjack Hijack 3.10 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -57.5
Cheltenham
Single 14th 12:10 Ambiente 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -52.5
Cheltenham  |Amigo
Single 13th 13:50 Chianti 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -47.5
Cheltenham  [Classico
Single 13th 12:40 Caldwell Potter 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -42.5
Cheltenham
Single 13th 12:00 Cork Kel Histoire 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -37.5
Single 13th 11:40 Mix De Gris 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -42.5
Doncaster
Single 12th 12:55 Warwick |Bear Market 2.38 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -37.5
Single 12th 12:25 Warwick |As The Fella 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.5
Says
Single 11th 13:20 Hexham |Orkney Blue 5.70 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.5
Single 11th 12:50 Hexham |Fromheretoeter 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 -22.5
nity
Single 10th 13:50 Port Joulain 2.75 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -26.65
Punchestown
Single 10th 12:50 Forty Coats 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -21.65
Punchestown
Single 9th 13:30 Lingfield |Diva Luna 1.77 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16.65
Single 8th 13:50 Protektorat 3.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -11.65
Huntingdon
Single 8th 11:55 Kelso Lost 2.61 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6.65
Frequencies
Single 7th 10:35 Diamonds For 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -1.65
\Wetherby Luck
Single 7th 14:42 Aintree |Liam Swagger 2.40 5.00 Race - 0.00 -6.2
Cancelled
Single 6th 15:55 Exeter |Sober Glory 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -6.2
Single 6th 12:48 Sandown|Hot Fuss 2.08 5.00 Win 1 5.40 -11.7
Single 5th 13:15 Market |It's Hard To 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -17.1
Rasen Know
Single 5th 12:25 Leicester|Sixmilebridge 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -24.6
Single 4th 16:10 Kempton |Alfareqa 4.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -29.6
Single 4th 15:42 Ludlow |Service 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -24.6
Minimum
Single 4th 14:15 Haydock |Circuit Breaker 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -19.6
Single 4th 12:50 Lingfield |Blast The 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.6
Dream
Single 3rd 13:35 Clonmel |C'est Ta 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -9.6
Chance
Single 3rd 12:05 Clonmel |Giant 2.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.6
Haystacks
Single 2nd 15:30 Kingston 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -9.6
Plumpton Queen
Single 2nd 13:05 Ffos Las |Jurancon 1.91 5.00 Race - 0.00 -4.6

Cancelled
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Single 2nd 12:35 Ffos Las |Hollygrove Cha 1.91 5.00 Race - 0.00 -4.6
Cha Cancelled

Single 2nd 12:20 Julius Des 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -4.6
Plumpton Pictons

Single 1st 15:40 Unknown Entity| 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10.85
Fairyhouse

Single 1st 14:40 Lossiemouth 1.83 5.00 Win 1 4.15 -5.85
Fairyhouse

Single 1st 14:05 Heart Wood 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10
Fairyhouse

Single 1st 13:35 Belloccio 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5
Fairyhouse

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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